

CNR No. DLST01-002153-2019

CR No. 127 of 2019

John Nagar Vs Dr. Hans U. Nagar & Ors.

26.09.2022

Present: Revisionist in person.
Sh. Ujjwal Jha and Sh. Rohan Gupta, Ld. Counsels for
revisionist.
Sh. Pankaj Vivek, Ld. Counsel for respondents.
Respondent no. 1 in person.

Detailed arguments on the revision petition heard from 11:15
AM to 12:35 PM.

Now to come up for pronouncement of Orders on
22.10.2022.

(Vrinda Kumari)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi/26.09.2022